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The F14 is a decorative truss platform perfect
for display applications such as, exhibition
stands, advertising, store fronts or even for
your homel

Being small and unobtrusive, as well as

being load bearing means the F14 is an ideal
choice for areas with space restrictions. Its
lightweight frame also makes it ideal for fast,
easy and efficient transport.

Technical Data

Pipe diameter:

Wall thickness:
Material:

Snake brace:
Connectors:
TUV Nord cert.:

Deflection

Third
point load

Deflection

0.79”
0.08”
Al EN AW-6061T6
0.24”
Included
Yes

Quarter Deflection

point load

Pounds/
foot

Pounds

Pounds

Pounds

69.9

46.4

28.2

175

121

81
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